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Type
Detached
Detached
Detached
Detached
Detached
Detached
Detached
Detached
Detached
Detached
Detached
Detached
Detached

Type
Penthouse
Penthouse
Penthouse
Penthouse
Penthouse
Penthouse
Penthouse
Penthouse
Penthouse
Penthouse
Penthouse
Penthouse
Penthouse
Penthouse
Penthouse
Penthouse
Penthouse
Penthouse
Penthouse
Penthouse
Penthouse
Penthouse
Penthouse
Penthouse
Penthouse
Penthouse
Penthouse
Penthouse
Penthouse
Penthouse
Penthouse
Penthouse
Penthouse
Penthouse
Penthouse
Penthouse
Apartment
Apartment
Apartment
Apartment
Apartment
Apartment
Apartment
Apartment
Apartment
Apartment
Apartment
Apartment
Apartment
Apartment
Apartment
Apartment
Apartment
Apartment
Apartment

Bedroom
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Block no
Al-3
Al-4
A2-3
A2-4
A3-3
A3-4
A4-3
A4-4
A5-3
A5-4
A6-3
A6-4
B1-3
B1-4
B2-3
B2-4
B3-3
B3-4
B4-3
B4-4
B5-3
B5-4
B6-3
B6-4
B7-3
B7-4
c1-3
Cc1-4
c2-3
c2-4
c3-3
c3-4
c4-3
Cca-4
C5-3
C5-4
Al-1
Al-2
A2-1
A2-2
A3-1
A3-2
A4-1
A4-2
A5-1
A5-2
A6-1
A6-2
B1-1
B1-2
B2-1
B2-2
B3-1
B3-2
B4-1

Balconies
35 m2 + Full roof terrace 85 m2
35 m2 + Full roof terrace 85 m2
35 m2 + Full roof terrace 85 m2
35 m2 + Full roof terrace 85 m2
35 m2 + Full roof terrace 85 m2
35 m2 + Full roof terrace 85 m2
35 m2 + Full roof terrace 85 m2
35 m2 + Full roof terrace 85 m2
35 m2 + Full roof terrace 85 m2
35 m2 + Full roof terrace 85 m2
35 m2 + Full roof terrace 85 m2
35 m2 + Full roof terrace 85 m2
35 m2 + Full roof terrace 85 m2

Balcony
17 m2 + Full roof terrace 65 m2
17 m2 + Full roof terrace 65 m2
17 m2 + Full roof terrace 65 m2
17 m2 + Full roof terrace 65 m2
17 m2 + Full roof terrace 65 m2
17 m2 + Full roof terrace 65 m2
17 m2 + Full roof terrace 65 m2
17 m2 + Full roof terrace 65 m2
17 m2 + Full roof terrace 65 m2
17 m2 + Full roof terrace 65 m2
17 m2 + Full roof terrace 65 m2
17 m2 + Full roof terrace 65 m2
17 m2 + Full roof terrace 65 m2
17 m2 + Full roof terrace 65 m2
17 m2 + Full roof terrace 65 m2
17 m2 + Full roof terrace 65 m2
17 m2 + Full roof terrace 65 m2
17 m2 + Full roof terrace 65 m2
17 m2 + Full roof terrace 65 m2
17 m2 + Full roof terrace 65 m2
17 m2 + Full roof terrace 65 m2
17 m2 + Full roof terrace 65 m2
17 m2 + Full roof terrace 65 m2
17 m2 + Full roof terrace 65 m2
17 m2 + Full roof terrace 65 m2
17 m2 + Full roof terrace 65 m2
17 m2 + Full roof terrace 65 m2
17 m2 + Full roof terrace 65 m2
17 m2 + Full roof terrace 65 m2
17 m2 + Full roof terrace 65 m2
17 m2 + Full roof terrace 65 m2
17 m2 + Full roof terrace 65 m2
17 m2 + Full roof terrace 65 m2
17 m2 + Full roof terrace 65 m2
17 m2 + Full roof terrace 65 m2
17 m2 + Full roof terrace 65 m2
6 m2 + Private garden 15 m2
6 m2 + Private garden 15 m2
6 m2 + Private garden 15 m2
6 m2 + Private garden 15 m2
6 m2 + Private garden 15 m2
6 m2 + Private garden 15 m2
6 m2 + Private garden 15 m2
6 m2 + Private garden 15 m2
6 m2 + Private garden 15 m2
6 m2 + Private garden 15 m2
6 m2 + Private garden 15 m2
6 m2 + Private garden 15 m2
6 m2 + Private garden 15 m2
6 m2 + Private garden 15 m2
6 m2 + Private garden 15 m2
6 m2 + Private garden 15 m2
6 m2 + Private garden 15 m2
6 m2 + Private garden 15 m2
6 m2 + Private garden 15 m2

Land Area

404 m2
400 m2
405 m2
420 m2
436 m2
452 m2
496 m2
402 m2
408 m2
416 m2
422 m2
423 m2
431 m2

Optional Private Pool , Barbeque Area and Outside Wooden Terrace:

view
Green area
Green area
Green area
Green area
Pool view
Pool view
Pool view
Pool view
Pool view
Pool view
Pool view
Pool view
Green area
Green area
Green area
Green area
Green area
Green area
Pool view
Pool view
Pool view
Pool view
Pool view
Pool view
Pool view
Pool view
Green area
Green area
Pool view
Pool view
Pool view
Pool view
Pool view
Pool view
Pool view
Pool view
Green area
Green area
Green area
Green area
Pool view
Pool view
Pool view
Pool view
Pool view
Pool view
Pool view
Pool view
Green area
Green area
Green area
Green area
Pool view
Pool view
Pool view

Closed Area

210 M2
210 M2
210 M2
210 M2
210 M2
210 M2
210 M2
210 M2
210 M2
210 M2
210 M2
210 M2
210 M2

Closed Area

65 M2
65 M2
65 M2
65 M2
65 M2
65 M2
65 M2
65 M2
65 M2
65 M2
65 M2
65 M2
65 M2
65 M2
65 M2
65 M2
65 M2
65 M2
65 M2
65 M2
65 M2
65 M2
65 M2
65 M2
65 M2
65 M2
65 M2
65 M2
65 M2
65 M2
65 M2
65 M2
65 M2
65 M2
65 M2
65 M2
80 M2
80 M2
80 M2
80 M2
80 M2
80 M2
80 M2
80 M2
80 M2
80 M2
80 M2
80 M2
80 M2
80 M2
80 M2
80 M2
80 M2
80 M2
80 M2

Key Handover Adress
1.6.2026 Bogaz
1.6.2026 Bogaz
1.6.2026 Bogaz
1.6.2026 Bogaz
1.6.2026 Bogaz
1.6.2026 Bogaz
1.6.2026 Bogaz
1.6.2026 Bogaz
1.6.2026 Bogaz
1.6.2026 Bogaz
1.6.2026 Bogaz
1.6.2026 Bogaz
1.6.2026 Bogaz

Key Handover Adress
1.6.2026 Bogaz
1.6.2026 Bogaz
1.6.2026 Bogaz
1.6.2026 Bogaz
1.6.2026 Bogaz
1.6.2026 Bogaz
1.6.2026 Bogaz
1.6.2026 Bogaz
1.6.2026 Bogaz
1.6.2026 Bogaz
1.6.2026 Bogaz
1.6.2026 Bogaz
1.6.2026 Bogaz
1.6.2026 Bogaz
1.6.2026 Bogaz
1.6.2026 Bogaz
1.6.2026 Bogaz
1.6.2026 Bogaz
1.6.2026 Bogaz
1.6.2026 Bogaz
1.6.2026 Bogaz
1.6.2026 Bogaz
1.6.2026 Bogaz
1.6.2026 Bogaz
1.6.2026 Bogaz
1.6.2026 Bogaz

Bogaz
Bogaz
Bogaz
Bogaz
Bogaz
Bogaz
Bogaz
Bogaz
Bogaz
Bogaz
1.6.2026 Bogaz
1.6.2026 Bogaz
1.6.2026 Bogaz
1.6.2026 Bogaz
1.6.2026 Bogaz
1.6.2026 Bogaz
1.6.2026 Bogaz
1.6.2026 Bogaz
1.6.2026 Bogaz
1.6.2026 Bogaz
1.6.2026 Bogaz
1.6.2026 Bogaz
1.6.2026 Bogaz
1.6.2026 Bogaz
1.6.2026 Bogaz
1.6.2026 Bogaz
1.6.2026 Bogaz
1.6.2026 Bogaz
1.6.2026 Bogaz
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Price Status

462,000.00
465,000.00
472,000.00
480,000.00
490,000.00
500,000.00

466,000.00
470,000.00
473,000.00
473,000.00
478,000.00

50,000.00

Price Status

143,500.00

143,500.00

143,500.00

143,500.00

143,500.00
143,500.00
143,500.00

147,500.00
147,500.00

184,500.00
184,500.00

184,500.00
184,500.00
184,500.00

184,500.00
184,500.00
184,500.00

184,500.00
184,500.00
184,500.00
184,500.00



56 Apartment 2 B4-2 6 m2 + Private garden 15 m2 Pool view 80 M2 1.6.2026 Bogaz
57 Apartment 2 B5-1 6 m2 + Private garden 15 m2 Pool view 80 M2 1.6.2026 Bogaz
58 Apartment 2 B5-2 6 m2 + Private garden 15 m2 Pool view 80 M2 1.6.2026 Bogaz
59 Apartment 2 B6-1 6 m2 + Private garden 15 m2 Pool view 80 M2 1.6.2026 Bogaz £ 184,500.00
60 Apartment 2 B6-2 6 m2 + Private garden 15 m2 Pool view 80 M2 1.6.2026 Bogaz
61 Apartment 2 B7-1 6 m2 + Private garden 15 m2 Pool view 80 M2 1.6.2026 Bogaz £ 188,500.00
62 Apartment 2 B7-2 6 m2 + Private garden 15 m2 Pool view 80 M2 1.6.2026 Bogaz £ 188,500.00
63 Apartment 2 C1-1 6 m2 + Private garden 15 m2 Green area 80 M2 Bogaz -
64 Apartment 2 C1-2 6 m2 + Private garden 15 m2 Green area 80 M2 Bogaz -
65 Apartment 2 C2-1 6 m2 + Private garden 15 m2 Pool view 80 M2 Bogaz -
66 Apartment 2 C2-2 6 m2 + Private garden 15 m2 Pool view 80 M2 Bogaz -
67 Apartment 2 C3-1 6 m2 + Private garden 15 m2 Pool view 80 M2 Bogaz -
68 Apartment 2 C3-2 6 m2 + Private garden 15 m2 Pool view 80 M2 Bogaz -
69 Apartment 2 C4-1 6 m2 + Private garden 15 m2 Pool view 80 M2 Bogaz -
70 Apartment 2 C4-2 6 m2 + Private garden 15 m2 Pool view 80 M2 Bogaz -
71 Apartment 2 C5-1 6 m2 + Private garden 15 m2 Pool view 80 M2 Bogaz -
72 Apartment 2 C5-2 6 m2 + Private garden 15 m2 Pool view 80 M2 Bogaz -
Payment plan Ne1: 35% DOWN PAYMENT, 45% UNTIL 06.2026, 20% UNTIL 06.2027 Reservation £ 5,000.00
Payment plan Ne2: 50% DOWN PAYMENT, 50% UNTIL 06.2028 Reservation £ 5,000.00
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